Preliminary Schedule for Higher Education Master Lease Program --  2003

Series A

Regents for Higher Education approval


Friday, February 21

Bond Oversight Application due



Friday, March 7

Vendors selected, prices fixed



Friday March 14

Bond Oversight meeting




Thursday, March 27

P.O.S. to printer





Tuesday, April 8


Pricing







Wednesday, April 23

Closing






Wednesday, May 7

Series B

Regents for Higher Education approval


Friday, May 30

Bond Oversight Application due



Friday, June 7

Vendors selected, prices fixed



Monday, June 16

Bond Oversight meeting




Thursday, June 26

P.O.S. to printer





Tuesday, July 8


Pricing







Wednesday, July 23

Closing






Wednesday August 6

Series C

Regents for Higher Education approval


Friday, September 12

Bond Oversight Application due



Friday, October 10

Vendors selected, prices fixed



Monday, October 20

Bond Oversight meeting




Thursday, October 30

P.O.S. to printer





Tuesday, November 18


Pricing







Wednesday, December 3

Closing






Wednesday December 17

